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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD ADVANCE

0020 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 11 72 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

0162 Kevin Lockery Newaygo, MI 21 304 SUZ 1

0055 Tanner Rairigh Hastings, MI 32 83 YAM 2

0083 Morgan Moore Grant, MI 13 14 YAM 4

0056 Tyler Rairigh Allegan, MI 64 343 YAM 3

0193 Dakota Reyburn Caledonia, MI 55 558 YAM 5

0143 Allen Wright Fremont, MI 46 36 YAM 6
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

0341 Chris Prell Hesperia, MI 11 x YAM 1

0699 Caden Eppard Rothbury, MI 22 895 HON 2

0012 Carter Kragt Hamilton, MI 33 18 HON 3

0381 Isaak Grabill Newaygo, MI 54 777 KAW 4

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 45 167 KAW 5
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 616 KAW 1

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 22 23 YAM 2

0207 Gracie Hill Holton, MI 63 131 HON 3

0061 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 54 18 HON 4

0547 Kayven Lynn Holton, MI 35 112 HON 6

0095 Bentley Spoelman Muskegon, MI 46 12 KAW 7

0140 Bentley Bosch Muskegon, MI DNF7 79 KTM 5
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

0184 Keegan Vanderlaan Marne, MI 11 22 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

0045 Tim Carpenter Fremont, MI 11 105 KAW 1

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 32 1 YAM 2

0062 Jeffrey Anderson Montague, MI 43 424 KAW 3

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 24 100 HON DNS
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

0304 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 11 726 KTM 2

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 32 98 KTM 1

0239 Adrian Sandborn Orleans, MI 23 x COB 3

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 64 812 COB 4

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 55 23 GAS 6

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 46 66 KTM 7

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 77 99 KTM 5

0017 Bentley Lanore Grand Haven, MI 88 999 KTM 8

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 99 759 KTM 9

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 1010 69 GAS 10

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

0294 Greyson Grecheski Howard City, MI 11 333 KTM 1
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

0724 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 21 24 HQV 2

0082 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 12 59 KTM 3

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 43 535 YAM 1

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 34 111 KTM 4

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 65 5 HON 5

0341 Chris Prell Hesperia, MI 56 13 HON DNF
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0207 Gracie Hill Holton, MI 32 131 HON 2

0719 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 23 614 HON 3

0033 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 44 17 KAW 4

0560 River Brown Holton, MI 55 14 YAM 5
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 11 81 KAW 1

0717 Grant Demeester Coopersville, MI 22 308 KAW 2

0706 Travis Kernosky Coopersville, MI 33 711 HON 3

0120 Jeff Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 44 264 HON 4

0313 Brandon Blankenship Grand Rapids, MI 55 86 KAW 5

0608 Dyllan Wabeke Hudsonville, MI 66 17 KAW 6

0554 Seth Kamps Hudsonville, MI 77 7 KAW 7

0636 Cody Taylor Dorr, MI 88 911 HON 8

0898 Triston Chesebro Grand Rapids, MI DNFDNF 0 HON DNS
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

0656 Aj Burger Bay City, MI 11 158 YAM 1

0184 Keegan Vanderlaan Marne, MI 22 22 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

0062 Jeffrey Anderson Montague, MI 11 424 KAW 1
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 31 812 COB 1

0239 Adrian Sandborn Orleans, MI 22 x COB 2

0304 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 13 726 KTM 4

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 44 98 KTM 3

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 55 99 KTM 5

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 76 66 KTM 6

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 67 23 GAS 7

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 98 759 KTM 8

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 89 69/ GAS 9

0138 Kashden Brewer Holland, MI 1010 96 KTM 10
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 11 118 KAW 1

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 32 22 HON 2

0102 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 23 4 YAM 3

0072 Danny Gould Marne, MI 54 613 HON 4

0053 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 45 621 HON 5

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 66 303 KAW 6

0017 Bentley Lanore Grand Haven, MI 77 18/ HON 8

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 98 10 KAW 7

0121 Boyd Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 89 265 HON 9

0046 Reilly Edwards Greenville, MI 1010 3 YAM 10

0931 Shyanne Griswold Muskegon, MI DNSDNS 18 KAW DNS
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 YAM 1

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 22 15 YAM 2

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 43 21 YAM 3

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 54 263 YAM 5

0736 Waylon Brewer Plainwell, MI 35 599 YAM 9

0119 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 86 77 YAM 6

0002 Ruger Spier Muskegon, MI 77 100 HON 7

0708 Brandon Allen Ravenna, MI 98 31 YAM 10

0314 Julia Harper Muskegon, MI 129 8 YAM 8

0294 Greyson Grecheski Howard City, MI 1710 333 HON 4

0126 Kayden Seevers Kriesel Muskegon, MI 611 625 YAM 16

0311 Nash Jeurink Caledonia, MI 1012 24 YAM 13

0019 Taylor Stetson Grand Haven, MI 1413 266 HON 11

0231 Noah Walters West Olive, MI 1314 687 HON 12

0319 Cash Rowe Muskegon, MI 1115 313 YAM 15

0905 Zoey Brewer Plainwell, MI 1616 69 YAM 14

0312 Hudson Mccleary Muskegon, MI 1517 623 YAM DNF

0899 Jaxton Wasoski Conklin, MI 1818 04 YAM DNS
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0207 Gracie Hill Holton, MI 32 131 HON 2

0101 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 23 4 KTM 3

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 44 757 HON 4

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 55 129 HON 5

0033 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 66 17 KAW 6

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 77 313 HQV 7
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 11 535 YAM 1

0724 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 22 24 HQV 2

0082 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 43 59 KTM 3

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 34 111 KTM 4

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 65 5 HON 5

0196 Caleb Vandyke Byron Center, MI 56 9 HON 6

0427 Carter Vandyke Byron Center, MI 77 231 HON 7

0031 Seth Whisler Muskegon, MI DNF8 44 KAW 8
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

0930 Cody Johnson Muskegon, MI 21 18 YAM 1

0327 Keven Runnels Muskegon, MI 32 19 HON 2

0295 Toby Nickoloff White Cloud, MI 13 15 KAW 4

0060 Rick Hyma Muskegon, MI 44 721 KAW 6

0900 Damon Griswold 65 74 HON 5

0917 Lilly Austgen Rothbury, MI 76 207 YAM 8

0902 Aaron Blok Grand Rapids, MI 97 1 YAM 7

0895 Robert Spaulding Grand Rapids, MI DNS8 11/ HON 3

0193 Dakota Reyburn Caledonia, MI 59 535 YAM DNS

0903 Phil Hatch Grand Rapids, MI 810 4 SUZ DNS
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 616 KAW 1

0102 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 22 4 YAM 3

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 43 114 KTM 2

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 34 99 KTM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

0025 Ty James Mccormick Montague, MI 11 44 KTM 1

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 22 38 KTM 2

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 43 610 KTM 3

0547 Kayven Lynn Holton, MI 54 112 HON 4

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 35 113 KTM 6

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 66 23 YAM 5

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



09/14/2024
SJO PRODUTIONS
Powers Page 17 of 25

Race: 17Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

0118 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 11 77 OTH 1

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 32 2 OTH 2

0259 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 23 11 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 70 STOCK

0659 Brooklen Powers Bailey, MI 11 71 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 50 PRODUCTION

0974 Carson Nyenhuis Zeeland, MI 11 07 KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 50 STOCK

0375 Henry Nickoloff White Cloud, MI 21 1 OTH 1

0311 Nash Jeurink Caledonia, MI 12 24 YAM 2
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

0044 Kayson Kerr Muskegon, MI 11 024 YAM 1

0038 Jude Mccleary Muskegon, MI 32 498 YAM 2

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 43 10 HON 3

0233 Jayce Vanoverbeek White Cloud, MI 54 10/ YAM 4

0904 Ayden Laporte Hart, MI 65 114 HON 5

0179 Rhett Brechting Marne, MI 26 116 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 YAM 1

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 22 15 YAM 2

0294 Greyson Grecheski Howard City, MI 33 333 HON 3

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 44 21 YAM 4

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 55 263 KTM 5

0139 Kolten Brewer Holland, MI 66 69 KTM 6

0314 Julia Harper Muskegon, MI 77 8 YAM 7
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

0123 Chase Powers Grand Haven, MI 11 17 KAW 1

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 32 129 HON 2

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 23 23 HON 3

0048 Westen Bouwkamp Muskegon, MI 44 45 HON 4

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 55 24 KAW 5

0322 Landen Grabill Newaygo, MI 66 7 YAM 6

0114 R.j. Herp Byron Center, MI 77 54 KAW 7
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 21 114 KTM 1

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 12 87 KAW 2

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 43 22/ KTM 3

0178 Tucker Brechting Marne, MI 34 113 KTM 4

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 55 99 KTM 5

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 66 313 HQV 6

0391 Cohen Mccumber White Cloud, MI 77 842 KTM 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 32 118 KAW 2

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 23 303 KTM 3

0072 Danny Gould Marne, MI 44 613 KTM 4

0197 Charlie Charbonneau Leslie, MI 55 916 COB 5
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0118 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 22 77 OTH 2

0145 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 33 87 SUZ 3

0259 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 44 11 YAM 4
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

0713 Logan Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 11 038 HON 1

0381 Isaak Grabill Newaygo, MI 22 777 KAW 3

0196 Caleb Vandyke Byron Center, MI 43 9 HON 2

0722 Brian Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 34 042 HON 4

0323 Matt Grabill Newaygo, MI 55 8 KAW 5

0901 Joel Vincent Cedar Springs, MI 66 328 YAM 6

0115 Rj Caruso Byron Center, MI DNFDNF 1 YAM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 11 167 KAW 1

0194 Bobby Decheney White Cloud, MI 22 108 HON 2
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Race: 23Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 22 87 KTM 2

0053 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 33 621 KTM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 11 38 KTM 1

0025 Ty James Mccormick Montague, MI 22 44 KTM 2

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 33 610 KTM 4

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 54 113 KTM 3

0101 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 45 4 KTM 5
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Race: 24Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 22 2 OTH 2
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Race: 25Race Results Printed: 08:05 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

0045 Tim Carpenter Fremont, MI 11 105 KAW 1

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 22 038 GAS 3

0656 Aj Burger Bay City, MI 43 158 YAM 2

0448 Jake Gilginas Howard City, MI 34 4 SUZ 4

0080 Shane Mccumber White Cloud, MI 55 32 KAW 5

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI DNSDNS 100 HON DNS
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